
Technical cum Financial Evaluation 

PROC/LD/PT /PROD-18456/2020 (BALL VALVES) 

S. No Bidder Details 

1 M Petro-Tec, Islamabad 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M s Enerquip (Pvt) Ltd, 

lsi mabad 

M s Allied Piping Inc, Karachi 

M s Amafhha, Enterprise, 

K achi 

1\ Is Canon Engineering & 

T ading, Rawalpindi. 

~ /s Indus Trading Co, 

~ rachi . 

/s Excel Technologies (Pvt) 

d, Karachi. 

11/5 MC Master Supply 

c roup, Lahore. 

Technically Remarks 
Responsive 

(YES / NO) 
No Reason of Rejection: 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Bidder did not submit copy of the 

current and valid API-6D certificate of 

the manufacturer of the quoted valves 

Reason of Rejection: 

1. Bidder did not submit a certificate 

on letter head, confirming that the 

material supplied is" Brand New". 

2.Bidder did not submit copy of 

purchase order for already supply of 

valves to Oil & Gas E&P Company in 

Pakistan. 

3.Bidder did not comply to delivery 

schedule of 02 months on FOR KBS 

(Korangi Base Store), Karachi basis. 

4.Bidder did not submit copy of the 

current and valid API-6D certificate of 

the manufacturer of the quoted valves 

Reason of Rejection: 

l.Bidder did not submit a certificate 

on letter head, confirming that the 

material supplied is" Brand New". 

2.Bidder did not submit copy of 

purchase order for already supply of 

valves to Oil & Gas E&P Company in 

Pakistan. 

Quoted Price (PKR) 
FOR KBS, Karachi 

(Inclusive of all taxes) 
4,042,177.76 

4,594,791.12 

5,054,400 

5,171,400 

5,521,171.50 

4,323,758 . .40 

4,001,903.10 

3,263,949 

Mis Me V1aster Supply Group, Lahore quoted price PKR 3,263,949 and stands technically responsive & 

financiall lowest bidder. 


