Technical cum Financial Evaluation

PROC/LD/PT/PROD-18456/2020 (BALL VALVES)

S. No		Bidder Details	Technically Responsive (YES / NO)	Remarks	Quoted Price (PKR) FOR KBS, Karachi (Inclusive of all taxes
1	M	s Petro-Tec, Islamabad	No	Reason of Rejection: Bidder did not submit copy of the	4,042,177.76
				current and valid API-6D certificate of the manufacturer of the quoted valves	
2		s Enerquip (Pvt) Ltd, mabad	Yes		4,594,791.12
3	М	s Allied Piping Inc, Karachi	Yes		5,054,400
4		s Amafhha, Enterprise, rachi	No	Reason of Rejection: 1.Bidder did not submit a certificate on letter head, confirming that the material supplied is" Brand New". 2.Bidder did not submit copy of purchase order for already supply of valves to Oil & Gas E&P Company in Pakistan. 3.Bidder did not comply to delivery schedule of 02 months on FOR KBS (Korangi Base Store), Karachi basis. 4.Bidder did not submit copy of the current and valid API-6D certificate of the manufacturer of the quoted valves	5,171,400
5		s Canon Engineering & ding, Rawalpindi.	No	Reason of Rejection: 1.Bidder did not submit a certificate on letter head, confirming that the material supplied is" Brand New". 2.Bidder did not submit copy of purchase order for already supply of valves to Oil & Gas E&P Company in Pakistan.	5,521,171.50
6		s Indus Trading Co, rachi.	Yes		4,323,75840
7		s Excel Technologies (Pvt) , Karachi.	Yes		4,001,903.10
8		s MC Master Supply	Yes		3,263,949

M/s MC Master Supply Group, Lahore quoted price PKR 3,263,949 and stands technically responsive & financially lowest bidder.